Printed: 04/19/2018 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

	T OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIE IDENTIFICATION NUM		1 '	PLE CONSTRUCTION G 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED
		495142		B. WING	Andrew Market	R 04/11/2018
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	REHAB	380 MI	LLWOOD A		3
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)			ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECT (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOU CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRI DEFICIENCY)	JLD BE COMPLETION
{K 000}	INITIAL COMMEN	TS		{K 000}		-
	Surveyor: 35700 Description of Structure: The building is a two story Type II (111) structure with a NFPA 13 Sprinkler system.  An unannounced Life Safety Code recertification survey was conducted on 04/11/2018 in accordance with 42 Code of Federal Regulations, Part 483. 150 and 410 to 480: Requirements for Long Term Care Facilities. The facility was surveyed for compliance using the 2012 Life Safety Code Existing Regulations.				Please note that the facility is current renovation.	ly under
				· ·	Preparation of the following correction does not constitute admin agreement by the provider of the facts alleged or conclusions set for statement of deficiencies. This correction is prepared because it is by the provisions of federal and state is created for the purpose of improvement. The plan of constitutes the facility's allega	ission or truth of th in the plan of required tlaw and quality prrection
	with the Requireme Medicare and Medi	facility was found not to be in compliance in the Requirements for Participation for dicare and Medicaid.				
	The findings that follow demonstrate non-compliance with Title 42 Code of Federal Regulations, 483.70 (a) at seq (Life Safety from Fire)				K222	
	Egress Doors CFR(s): NFPA 101			K 222	<ol> <li>The door to room 221 has been adjutathes correctly.</li> </ol>	isted and now
	equipped with a late use of a tool or key using one of the fol arrangements: CLINICAL NEEDS LOCKING Where special lock clinical security need only one locking deeach door and provents.	means of egress she ch or a lock that required from the egress side lowing special locking OR SECURITY THR ing arrangements for eds of the patient are vice shall be permitted isions shall be made cupants by: remote of	e unless  EAT  the used, ed on for the		<ol> <li>Other patient room doors have been they latch correctly.</li> <li>Staff will utilize the Maintenance I maintenance staff of doors that do not addition, maintenance staff will monited during routine rounds and make adjust.</li> <li>Administrator/designee will check I monthly to monitor that doors are bein Any ongoing noncompliance will be gireeducation/disciplinary action.</li> <li>Completion Date: May 1, 2018</li> </ol>	og to notify latch properly. In or for these situations ments as needed.  Maintenance logs g adjusted as needed.
LADODATO		INCOMENDO DE DEDDESC		ļ	Title	(YE) DATE

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterick (\*) denote a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

<del></del>					· — — · — · — · — · — · — · — · · — · · — ·	1	
	T OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIE IDENTIFICATION NUM		1	PLE CONSTRUCTION G 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01	(X3) DATE SU COMPLE	TED
	495142 B. WING 04/11/		R 1/2018				
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	1	STREET ADDR	RESS, CITY, S	STATE, ZIP CODE		
EVERGE	REEN HEALTH AND	REHAB	380 MIL	LWOOD A	AVENUE		
				ESTER, V			
/YALID	(X4) ID SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES			1D	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECT	ION	(X5)
PREFIX	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATOR OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)			PREFIX	(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOU	JLD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
TAG				TAG	CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRI DEFICIENCY)	OPRIATE	JAN 2
						<del></del>	
K 222	· •	_		K 222			
		locks or keys carried					
		r such reliable mean	s				
	available to the stat				•		
		2.2.6, 19.2.2.2.5.1, 19					
		OCKING ARRANGE					
		ing arrangements for					
		patient are used, all Locking requirement					
		on, the locks must be					
		fail safely so as to re					
		to the device; the bu					
		ervised automatic spi			·		l
		ked space is protecte					
		etection system (or is					
		ed at an attended loc					
		cace); and both the s					
		ems are arranged to a					
	doors upon activati	on.	į				i
	18.2.2.2.5.2, 19.2.2		i				
	DELAYED-EGRES						
	ARRANGEMENTS						
		layed-egress locking					
		nce with 7.2.1.6.1 sh					
		assemblies serving lo					
		ntents in buildings pro					
	throughout by an approved, supervised automatic fire detection system or an approved, supervised						
	automatic sprinkler		porviseu				
	18.2.2.2.4, 19.2.2.2						
		OLLED EGRESS LO	CKING				
	ARRANGEMENTS		!				
		Egress Door assemb	olies				
		nce with 7.2.1.6.2 sh					
	permitted.		i				
	18.2.2.2.4, 19.2.2.2		!	İ			
		PEXIT ACCESS LOC	CKING				
	ARRANGEMENTS		.				
		access door locking i					
		2.1.6.3 shall be perm					
	door assemblies in	buildings protected t	nroughout				

	T OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIES IDENTIFICATION NUM		, ,	PLE CONSTRUCTION G 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01	(X3) DATE SU COMPLET	red
		495142		B. WING	<del></del>		R / <b>2018</b>
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		STREET ADDR	RESS, CITY, S	STATE, ZIP CODE		
EVERGR	REEN HEALTH AND	REHAB		LWOOD A ESTER, VA			
(X4) 1D PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY MUST	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIE BE PRECEDED BY FULL F INTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECT (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOL CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRO DEFICIENCY)	JLD BE	(XS) COMPLETION DATE
	by an approved, su detection system at automatic sprinkler 18.2.2.2.4, 19.2.2.2 This REQUIREMEI by: Surveyor: 35700 Based on observati maintain correct op room doors. The finding include On 02/27/2018 at a	pervised automatic find an approved, supposed automatic find an approved, supposed find the facility failed the facility faile	denced o properly sleeping	K 222	K321		
	Hazardous Areas - Hazardous areas a having 1-hour fire r fire rated doors) or system in accordar When the approved system option is us separated from oth partitions and doors Doors shall be self- and permitted to ha protective plates th from the bottom of Describe the floor a hazardous areas th 19.3.2.1, 19.3.5.9  Area Separation N/a a. Boiler and Fuel-f	re protected by a fire esistance rating (with an automatic fire extance with 8.7.1 or 19.3 di automatic fire extinued, the areas shall be er spaces by smoke in accordance with closing or automatic automaticate on onrated or fieldat do not exceed 48 in the door.  and zone locations of at are deficient in RE	n 3/4 hour inguishing 5.5.9. guishing e resisting 8.4closing applied inches		<ol> <li>Penetrations in the ceiling tile and velephone closet have been repaired.</li> <li>Other hazardous areas have been chathere are no other penetrations in the characteristics.</li> <li>Maintenance personnel will check a ceilings and walls during their routine. Any issues of noncompliance will be and reported to the Administrator/designed.</li> <li>The Administrator/designed will make compliance. Corrective action will be needed.</li> <li>Completion Date: May 1, 2018</li> </ol>	necked to ensueiling tiles and for penetration rounds 5x/we corrected as idented as iden	are d/or as in ekly. centified

NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER  EVERGREEN HEALTH AND REHAB  STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE  380 MILLWOOD AVENUE WINCHESTER, VA 22601  XA9 ID PREFIX TAG  REACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REQUATORY TAG  REACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REQUATORY TAG  COMPLETION OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)  K 321  Continued From page 3  c. Repair, Maintenance, and Paint Shops d. Soiled Linen Rooms (exceeding 64 gallons) e. Trash Collection Rooms (exceeding 64 gallons) f. Combustible Storage Rooms/Spaces (over 50 square feet) g. Laboratories (if classified as Severe Hazard - see K322) This REQUIREMENT is not met as evidenced by: Surveyor: 35700 Based on observation the facility failed to ensure that its hazardous areas were properly protected.  The Findings Include:  On 04/11/2018 at 12:09 PM it was observed that there was penetrations in the ceiling tile and walls of the Wing One telephone closet.  K 353 SS=D  CFR(s): NFPA 101  Sprinkler System - Maintenance and Testing Automatic sprinkler and standpipe systems are inspected, tested, and maintained in accordance with NFPA 25, Standard for the Inspection, Testing, and Maintaining of Water-based Fire Protection Systems. Records of system design, maintenance, inspection and testing are maintained in a secure location and readily		T OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIE IDENTIFICATION NUM		1.	PLE CONSTRUCTION 3 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED
EVERGREEN HEALTH AND REHAB  380 MILLWOOD AVENUE WINCHESTER, VA 22601    XX, ID   SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES   PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRESCEDED BY FULL REGULATORY)   PREFIX TAG   PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTIONS HOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)    X 321   Continued From page 3   C. Repair, Maintenance, and Paint Shops d. Solled Linen Rooms (exceeding 64 gallons)   F. Combustible Storage Rooms/Spaces (over 50 square feet)   G. Laboratories (if classified as Severe Hazard - see K322)   This REQUIREMENT is not met as evidenced by:   Surveyor: 35700   Based on observation the facility failed to ensure that its hazardous areas were properly protected.   The Findings Include:   On 04/11/2018 at 12:09 PM it was observed that there was penetrations in the ceiling tile and walls of the Wing One telephone closet.   X 353   Sprinkler System - Maintenance and Testing   Automatic sprinkler and standpipe systems are inspected, tested, and maintained in accordance with NFPA 25, Standard for the Inspection, Testing, and Maintaining of Water-based Fire Protection Systems. Records of system design, maintenance, inspection and testing are maintained in a secure location and readily   Maintenance staff of any penetrations in ceiling tiles that they identify. In addition, Maintenance personnel will			495142		B. WING _		R 04/11/2018
RACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY TAG  K 321  Continued From page 3 c. Repair, Maintenance, and Paint Shops d. Solled Linen Rooms (exceeding 64 gallons) e. Trash Collection Rooms (exceeding 64 gallons) f. Combustible Storage Rooms/Spaces (over 50 square feet) g. Laboratories (if classified as Severe Hazard - see K322) This REQUIREMENT is not met as evidenced by: Surveyor: 35700 Based on observation the facility failed to ensure that its hazardous areas were properly protected.  The Findings Include:  On 04/11/2018 at 12:09 PM it was observed that there was penetrations in the ceiling tile and walls of the Wing One telephone closet.  K 353  Sprinkler System - Maintenance and Testing Automatic sprinkler and standpipe systems are inspected, tested, and maintained in accordance with NFPA 25, Standard for the Inspection, Testing, and Maintaining of Water-based Fire Protection Systems. Records of system design, maintenance, inspection and testing are maintained in a secure location and readily			REHAB	380 MIL	LWOOD A	WENUE	
c. Repair, Maintenance, and Paint Shops d. Soiled Linen Rooms (exceeding 64 gallons) e. Trash Collection Rooms (exceeding 64 gallons) f. Combustible Storage Rooms/Spaces (over 50 square feet) g. Laboratories (if classified as Severe Hazard - see K322) This REQUIREMENT is not met as evidenced by: Surveyor: 35700 Based on observation the facility failed to ensure that its hazardous areas were properly protected.  The Findings Include:  On 04/11/2018 at 12:09 PM it was observed that there was penetrations in the ceiling tile and walls of the Wing One telephone closet.  K 353 Sprinkler System - Maintenance and Testing Automatic sprinkler and standpipe systems are inspected, tested, and maintained in accordance with NFPA 25, Standard for the Inspection, Testing, and Maintaining of Water-based Fire Protection Systems. Records of system design, maintenance, inspection and testing are maintained in a secure location and readily  X 353  Saff will utilize the Maintenance log to notify Maintenance staff of any penetrations in ceiling tiles that they ideatify. In addition, Maintenance personnel will	PRÉFIX	KEACH DEFICIENCY MUST	FBE PRECEDED BY FULL I	REGULATORY	PREFIX	(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOL CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRI	JLD BE COMPLETION
a) Date sprinkler system last checked  b) Who provided system test  c) Water system supply source  Provide in REMARKS information on coverage for any non-required or partial automatic sprinkler system.  c) Water system supply source  Thiolito to partial automatic sprinkler system supply source action will be brought to the attention of the Administrator/designee for follow up action.  4. Administrator/designee will check Maintenance logs monthly to monitor that reported penetrations in ceiling tiles are being corrected. Corrective action will be developed as needed.  5. Completion Date: May 1, 2018	K 353	c. Repair, Maintena d. Soiled Linen Roc e. Trash Collection (exceeding 64 gallof. Combustible Stor (over 50 square feeg. Laboratories (if of Hazard - see K322). This REQUIREMEI by: Surveyor: 35700 Based on observation that its hazardous at the Findings Included the Findings Included the Wing One teeg Sprinkler System - CFR(s): NFPA 101 Sprinkler System - Automatic sprinkler inspected, tested, a with NFPA 25, Stan Testing, and Mainta Protection Systems maintenance, insperimental in a second available.  a) Date sprinkler second with the sprinkler system second in a second available.  b) Who provided second in REMARI for any non-require	ance, and Paint Shopoms (exceeding 64 growns ons) rage Rooms/Spaces et) classified as Severe ) NT is not met as evidences were properly pareas were properly pareas were properly pareas in the ceiling tile lephone closet.  Maintenance and Temperate and maintained in accordant of the Inspection and testing are extremed and reas system last checked system test  Eupply source  KS information on contents.	denced to ensure protected.  rved that and walls sting ems are cordance on, d Fire design, dily		<ol> <li>The penetrations in the ceiling tile in outside room 321, in the closet of the reciling tile in Wing One telephone clocaulked.</li> <li>Maintenance personnel have made the building to ensure there are no other ceiling tiles.</li> <li>Staff will utilize the Maintenance le Maintenance staff of any penetrations they identify. In addition, Maintenance monitor for penetrations in ceiling tile rounds 5x/weekly. Any ongoing conce to the attention of the Administrator/deaction.</li> <li>Administrator/designee will check monthly to monitor that reported penetiles are being corrected. Corrective a developed as needed.</li> </ol>	rehab area, and in the set have all been fire  rounds throughout er penetrations in  og to notify in ceiling tiles that be personnel will so during their routine terns will be brought esignee for follow up  Maintenance logs strations in ceiling

	OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIEF IDENTIFICATION NUM		1' '	PLE CONSTRUCTION 3 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01	(X3) DATE SUR COMPLETE R	ED
		495142		B. WING	<del> </del>	04/11/2	
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		STREET ADDR	RESS, CITY, S	TATE, ZIP CODE	<u> </u>	
EVERGR	EEN HEALTH AND	REHAB		.LWOOD # ESTER, V/			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY MUST	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIE BE PRECEDED BY FULL F INTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECT (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOU CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRO DEFICIENCY)	JLD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
K 353	by: Surveyor: 35700 Based on observati that its fire sprinkler maintained.  The Findings Include On 04/11/2018 at a observered that the ceiling tile in the col On 04/11/2018 at a observered that the ceiling tile in the clc On 04/11/2018 at a observered that the ceiling tile in wing of On 04/11/2018 at a	and NFPA 25 NT is not met as evident is not met as properly it.  pproximately 11:44 And pre was penetrations in the rehab area peroximately 12:24 Fore was penetrations in the	M it was in the 21.  M it was in the 2.  M it was in the 2.	K 353			
K 372 SS=D	Subdivision of Build CFR(s): NFPA 101	ling Spaces - Smoke	Barrie	K 372	K372	I	
	Construction 2012 EXISTING Smoke barriers sha fire resistance ratin shall be permitted t Smoke dampers ar penetrations in fully an approved sprink	all be constructed to a g per 8.5. Smoke bar o terminate at an atri e not required in duc ducted HVAC system ler system is installed	a 1/2-hour rriers um wall. t ns where		<ol> <li>The penetrations above Wing One above ceiling above Wing Two smoke sealed with fire caulking.</li> <li>Other smoke barriers have been chare no penetrations.</li> <li>Maintenance personnel will monitor monthly for the next 6 months to ensurmaintained. If no problems are identified.</li> </ol>	e doors have be ecked to ensure or smoke barrie re their integrit fied then they v	e there r walls y is
	an approved sprink		d for			fied then they v	

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:			(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		495142		B. WING	<del></del>	R <b>04/11/2018</b>
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER EEN HEALTH AND	REHAB	380 MIL	RESS, CITY, S LWOOD A ESTER, VA		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY MUST	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIE BE PRECEDED BY FULL F INTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECT (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOU CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRO DEFICIENCY)	LD BE COMPLETION
	barrier. 19.3.7.3, 8.6.7.1(1) Describe any mech in REMARKS. This REQUIREMEN by: Surveyor: 35700 Based on observati maintain the integri The Finding Include On 04/11/2018 at a observed that there above Fire/smoke of above ceiling above around data cables On 04/11/2018 at a observed that there above Fire/smoke of above ceiling above Electrical Equipmer CFR(s): NFPA 101	anical smoke control  NT is not met as evid  on the facility failed to the facility failed	o properly ers.  PM it was trations rated wall pors  PM it was trations rated wall pors.  I Extens	K 372	<ol> <li>The Administrator/designee will me compliance. Corrective action will be needed.</li> <li>Completion Date: May 1, 2018</li> <li>Completion Date: May 1, 2018</li> <li>The power taps in room 118, room have either been removed or replaced vUL approved power strips.</li> <li>Maintenance department has made the facility verifying that no other power power strips.</li> </ol>	i 24, and room 126 with medical grade
	Power strips in a pa used for componen patient-care-related (PCREE) assemble by qualified person 10.2.3.6. Power str may not be used fo electronics), except rooms that do not u	atient care vicinity are to of movable lelectrical equipments that have been assumed and meet the confips in the patient care non-PCREE (e.g., point long-term care rese PCREE. Power states of the patient care rese PCREE.	t sembled iditions of e vicinity personal sident trips for		incorrectly.  3. Maintenance Dept. will add monitor to the monthly rounds log. Maintenance monitor for compliance. He will report noncompliance to the Administrator/decorrective action can be developed.  4. Maintenance logs will be reviewed Administrator/designee on a quarterly compliance.	e Director will t any issues of signee so that
		EE in the patient care			5. Completion Date: May 1, 2018	

Printed: 04/19/2018 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

	T OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIEI IDENTIFICATION NUA		1	PLE CONSTRUCTION G 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01	(X3) DATE SI COMPLE	TED
		495142		B. WING			R 1/2018
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		STREET ADD	RESS, CITY, S	STATE, ZIP CODE		
EVERGREEN HEALTH AND REHAB  380 MILLWOO WINCHESTER  (X4) ID SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ID PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY PREFIX							
	(EACH DEFICIENCY MUST	BE PRECEDED BY FULL F		ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREC (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHO CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APP DEFICIENCY)	IULD BË	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
K 920	(outside of vicinity) care rooms, power standards. All pow precautions. Exten substitute for fixed Extension cords us immediately upon owhich it was installed 10.2.4.  10.2.3.6 (NFPA 99) (NFPA 70), 590.3(D This REQUIREMENT) Surveyor: 35700	meet UL 1363. In no strips meet other UL er strips are used wit sion cords are not us wiring of a structure. ed temporarily are recompletion of the pured and meets the cord, 10.2.4 (NFPA 99), 4 (NFPA 70), TIA 12-NT is not met as evicent the facility failed that equipment.	th general sed as a moved pose for aditions of 100-8	K 920			
	observed that in roo relocatable power to device used for pate patient care equipm vicinity that was not UL60601-1.  On 04/11/2018 at a observed that in roo relocatable power to device used for pate patient care equipm vicinity that was not UL60601-1.	pproximately 11:55 A om #118 there was a ap not mounted to a ent care providing potent/devices in the particle of the proximately 12:01 From #124 there was a ap not mounted to a lent care providing potent/devices in the particle of the pa	mobile ower to atient care or  PM it was mobile ower to atient care or				
į	observed that in roo	pproximately 12:05 F om #126 there was a ap not mounted to a	,				

YY3C22

	T OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIES IDENTIFICATION NUM	R/CLIA //BER:		PLE CONSTRUCTION G 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		495142		B. WING		R <b>04/11/2018</b>		
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		STREET ADDR	RESS, CITY, S	STATE, ZIP CODE			
	REEN HEALTH AND	REHAB	380 MIL	ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE MILLWOOD AVENUE CHESTER, VA 22601				
(X4) ID SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES PREFIX TAG SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)			ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECT (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOL CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRO DEFICIENCY)	LD BE COMPLET	TION		
K 920	Continued From pa	age 7	i	K 920	·	<del></del> -		
K 920	device used for pat patient care equipm	age 7 ient care providing prent/devices in the part tilsted as UL 1363A	atient care	K 920				
			!					